Table S1. Details of onion germplasm used in the study
	Germplasm
	Code
	Germplasm
	Code
	Germplasm
	Code

	230013
	1
	23P57
	11
	No. 20, 9-2
	21

	230061
	2
	23C56
	12
	No. 100, 31-1
	22

	230157
	3
	23C68
	13
	No. 200, 9-2
	23

	230182
	4
	23V28
	14
	WHTIEONE-1
	24

	230310
	5
	23P15
	15
	SWEET GREEN
	25

	230353
	6
	23P114
	16
	Eom Ji-nara
	26

	230368
	7
	23P121
	17
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	27

	230372
	9
	23P127
	18
	WHITE ONE
	28

	230630
	9
	G23008
	19
	Wolmi Hwang
	29

	230646
	10
	23013
	20
	
	






